 1
1
           100GHz Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
100GHz 密集波分复用器模块
Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 Wide pass band
 High Channel Isolation

 2
注：在常温条件下，不包括连接器，熔接器及端面损耗。
Order Information 订购信息
Configuration Channel No. Channel
Pigtail
Type
Fiber
length
Dimensio（mm） Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
N=N Channel
……
C20= 1561.42
nm
C21= 1560.61
nm
……
0=250um
1=900um
2=2.0mm
3=3.0mm
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=others
1= L100 x W80 xH10
2=L140xW100xH15
3=19 1U Rack
0=None
1=LC/APC
2=LC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=others
Shenzhen OPTICO Communication